
SCHOOL STATIONERY & 
EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE



2

WE LOVE TO

AND HELP
WE BELIEVE LEARNING SHOULD BE

AND TEACHING SHOULD BE

save teachers time

raise attainment.

engaging
enjoyable.

Our Mission



3

©Eastpoint 2018. All photography and illustrations are for guidance only.  
Product specification/appearance is subject to change without notice.

R

Contents

ABOUT EASTPOINT 4

Affordable classroom essentials 6

Premium creative stationery 32

Precision cutters and trimmers 58

Heavy duty trimmers,  
staplers and punches 66

Durable, dependable  
educational laminators 80

Environmentally-friendly  
recycled stationery 86

Marker pens range 90

Inspiring, time-saving  
primary resources 96

Student whiteboard range 98

INDEX Includes numerical index 100

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Intro.indd   3 04/05/2018   16:36



4

About Us

With many years’ experience in the education 
market, Eastpoint is a specialist distributor 
of teaching aids, classroom resources, and 
reprographics equipment. Our sole focus on 
the education market, and our understanding 
of the wants and needs of teachers and 
students, makes us stand apart from our 
competitors. 

We employ both past and current teachers 
to work with us to help us understand what 
is currently happening, and what is yet to 
happen, in schools and classrooms round the 
globe. We believe this is crucial to making sure 
our resources are the best they can be.

Since we were established in 
2004, we have worked tirelessly 
to develop a strong portfolio of 
brands to meet the various needs 
and budgets of the education 
market.

Our Brands

From our premium Swäsh™ stationery to our 
budget-friendly Classmaster® products; our 
heavy duty range of Razorback® equipment,  
to our environmentally-friendly re:create® 
brand (and everything else in between!)  
you can be confident that these products are 
right for the market.

Our Mission

We love to save teachers time and help raise attainment. 
We believe learning should be engaging and teaching 
should be enjoyable.

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Intro.indd   4 04/05/2018   16:36



5

Customer Care

We promise to make initial contact within two 
business hours to any communication from our 
customers.

We promise to answer all queries within 
2 working days, or provide updates every  
business day on our progress to resolve them.

We promise to answer all phone calls within 
three rings.

If you would like to find out more, just get in 
contact – we’d love to hear from you!  

Marketing Support

Our in-house Marketing and Graphic Design 
teams can offer you high-quality photography 
of every one of our products, descriptions 
to meet any lengths or requirements, and 
assistance in laying out and creating pages 
for your catalogues.

Need help with your online catalogue of 
products, too? No problem. Our Marketing 
team offer comprehensive website critiques 
to help you maximise the effectiveness of 
your website in creating sales.

Our Sales team can offer you training, 
samples and comprehensive sales notes to 
ensure your sales teams are all on the same 
page. Face-to-face meetings to discuss 
challenges, opportunities and ideas are 
welcomed too.

Buying with Eastpoint doesn’t end once you start purchasing products.  
Eastpoint will always be available for extra support post-purchase  
to help you maximise the sales of every product you buy. 

We strive to go the extra mile for all our customers. When you buy  
with Eastpoint be assured that you’ll receive the best levels of service. 
Our goal is to be an industry leader in customer care, and we welcome 
your feedback at all times.

www. eastpointglobal.com

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Intro.indd   5 04/05/2018   16:36



6

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   6 04/05/2018   16:35



7

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

CONTENTS
Colouring Pencils 8–11

Graphite HB Pencils 12–13

Sketching Pencils 14–15

Pencil Grips 16

Erasers 16

Scissors 17

Sharpeners 18–19

Rulers 20–21 

Protractors and Set Squares 22

Highlighters 23

Educational Gluesticks 24–25

Classroom Storage 26–27

Display Books 28

Punched Pockets 28

Project Files 29

Sticky Note Pads 30

OHP Pens 31

Magnetic Whiteboard Organiser 31

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   7 04/05/2018   16:35



8

The ideal 
pencil for schools!

Classmaster® colouring pencils  
are ideal for every kind of classroom.

They’re budget friendly, reliable quality, and 
excitingly colourful – you can’t go wrong!

They’re also available in a variety of pack  
sizes so your customers are sure to find  

one that suits their needs.

• Variety of pack sizes from 12 to 500

• Up to 36 vibrant colours available

• All pencils are pre-sharpened

• Polished, hexagonal 
barrels 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   8 04/05/2018   16:35



9www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

Classmaster Colouring Pencils in handy pack sizes of 12, 24 
and 36 in assorted colours. Made from high-quality wood. 

Colouring Pencils –  
Assorted Pack of 12

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CPW12 Assorted - 12 Colours 12 12 240

Colouring Pencils –  
Assorted Pack of 24

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CPW24 Assorted - 24 Colours 24 6 120

Colouring Pencils –  
Assorted Pack of 36

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CPW36 Assorted - 36 Colours 36 4 80

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   9 04/05/2018   16:35



10

Colouring Pencils –  
Individual Colours
Classmaster Colouring Pencils in a handy pack of 12.  
Made from high-quality wood.

Colouring Pencils –  
Classbox of 144
Classmaster Colouring Pencils in a classbox of 144 with 12 assorted 
colours in every pack. Every pencil has a polished hexagonal barrel and 
each pack comes presented in a handy dispenser box.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CP144 Assorted - 12 Colours 144 – 20

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CP12BK Black 12 12 288

CP12CM Carmine 12 12 288

CP12DBN Dark Brown Van Dyke 12 12 288

CP12GN Green 12 12 288

CP12LBN Light Brown 12 12 288

CP12LBU Light Blue 12 12 288

CP12LGN Light Green 12 12 288

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CP12OR Orange 12 12 288

CP12PBU Prussian Blue 12 12 288

CP12PK Pink 12 12 288

CP12RD Red 12 12 288

CP12VT Violet 12 12 288

CP12WH White 12 12 288

CP12YW Yellow 12 12 288

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   10 04/05/2018   16:35



11

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Colouring Pencils – Display 
Classboxes of 288 and 500
Classmaster Colouring Pencils in a classbox of 288 or 
500 with 12 assorted colours in every pack. Every pencil 
has a polished hexagonal barrel and each pack comes 
presented in a handy dispenser box.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CP288
Assorted - 12 
Colours

288 – 10

CP500
Assorted - 12 
Colours

500 – 6

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   11 04/05/2018   16:35



Box of 12 Graphite Pencils
Classmaster HB Graphite Pencils in a pack of 12. Contains 
quality HB lead in standard sized hexagonal barrels. Ideal for 
the classroom. Also available with handy eraser tips. 

Classbox of  
144 Graphite Pencils
Classmaster HB Graphite Pencils in a value 
classbox of 144; ideal for stocking up the  
classroom! Contains quality HB lead in standard 
sized hexagonal barrels, and also available with an  
eraser tip. Comes in a handy dispenser box.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GP144HB Classbox of 144  
HB Pencils

144 – 20

GP144HBET Classbox of 144 HB 
Eraser-Tipped Pencils

144 – 20

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GP12HB HB Pencils 12 12 240

GP12HBET HB Eraser-Tipped Pencils 12 12 240

12 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   12 04/05/2018   16:35



C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

13www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Super Classbox of  
500 Graphite Pencils
Classmaster HB Graphite Pencils in a super value bulk 
box of 500. Contains quality HB lead in standard sized 
hexagonal barrels. Ideal for the classroom. 

Gratnells Tray of 1500 
Graphite Pencils 
Classmaster HB Graphite Pencils in a super value 
classtray of 1500; ideal for the budget-conscious 
buyer. Contains quality HB lead in standard sized 
hexagonal barrels. Comes presented in a Gratnells 
tray for easy storage.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GP1500HBG Super Classbox of 1500  
HB Pencils (3 x 500)

1500 – 6

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GP500HBG Super Classbox of 500  
HB Pencils

500 – 6

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   13 04/05/2018   16:35



14

Classmaster graphite sketching 
pencils are ideal for everyday use 
by students of all ages.

They’re budget friendly, high quality, 
and available in a variety of pencil 
grades – you can’t go wrong!

•	Variety of pencil grades available; 
from 2B and 4B 12 packs, to 
assorted packs ranging from  
4H to 6B

•	Strong, break-resistant leads

•	Specially formulated to provide 
excellent writing, sketching and 
shading properties 

•	All pencils are pre-sharpened

The ideal graphite 
sketching pencil  
for schools

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   14 04/05/2018   16:35



15

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

2B and 4B Graphite Pencils 
Classmaster Graphite Pencils in a pack of 12. Specially formulated 
to provide excellent writing, sketching and shading properties. 
Available in a choice of 2B or 4B. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GP122B Graphite Pencils – 2B 12 12 240

GP124B Graphite Pencils – 4B 12 12 240

Graphite Sketching Pencils – 
Assorted Grades  
Classmaster Graphite Sketching Pencils in a pack of 6. Every 
pencil has a strong, break-resistant lead in a hexagonal body, 
making them ideal for use in schools. The superior quality thick 
black lead has been designed for everyday use by students of all 
ages. 

Each pack comes with 1 each of the following pencil grades:  
B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B, and 6B. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SKP6A Sketching Pencils –  
1 each of grades B, 2B, 3B, 
4B, 5B and 6B

6 24 480

Graphite Sketching Pencils – 
Assorted Grades  
Classmaster Graphite Sketching Pencils in a pack of 12. Every 
pencil has a strong, break-resistant lead in a hexagonal body, 
making them ideal for use in schools. The superior quality black 
lead has been designed for everyday use by students of all 
ages. 

Each pack comes with 1 each of the following pencil grades: 
4H, 3H, 2H, H, F, HB, B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B, and 6B. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SKP12A Sketching Pencils - 1 each of 
grades 4H, 3H, 2H, H, F, HB, 
B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B and 6B

12 12 240

4H 3H 2H H F HB

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   15 04/05/2018   16:35



16 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Pencil Grips
Classmaster Pencil Grips in a pack of 10. Every pack contains an 
assortment of colourful pencil grips that are ideal for handwriting 
practice and for those with fine motor difficulties.  These grips will 
fit all standard pencil sizes.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PG10A Pencil Grips Assorted 
Colours

10 50 150

Plastic Erasers 
Classmaster Plastic Pencil Erasers are PVC-free and phthalates-free. 
Each eraser is individually shrink wrapped to maintain freshness and 
erases pencil from paper without smudges or tears. 

Choice of 2 sizes available. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PE20 Plastic Erasers,  
60 x 20 x 16mm

20 – 30

PES45 Plastic Erasers,  
32 x 23 x 9mm

45 – 40

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   16 04/05/2018   16:35



17

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Children’s Ruler Scissors
This pack of 12 children’s safety scissors is the ideal 
solution for a classroom running low on scissors. Every 
pair has a ruled blade that shows centimetres and 
millimetres and the overall scissor measures up at 133mm 
or 5.25 inches. Both right-handed and left-handed 
scissors are available.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RSRHR Right-handed (Blue) 12 – 40

RSLH Left-handed (Blue/Yellow) 12 – 40

RS96 84 Right-handed and  
12 Left-handed

96 – –

Scissor Block and Scissors 
Presented in a convenient wooden storage tidy, 
this 32 pack of scissors is enough to go around the 
whole class and caters to both right-handed and 
left-handed students. Each pack contains 26 right-
handed pairs and 6 left-handed. 

Block is also available separately.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SB32 Scissor Block with 32 
Pairs of Scissors

1 Set – 10

SB0 Scissor Block (Empty) 1 – 25

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   17 04/05/2018   16:35



18 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Metal Single Hole Sharpeners
This classroom tub of 50 single hole sharpeners is perfect for larger 
class sizes or sharing across departments. Each sharpener is made 
from quality aluminium, is suitable for use with all 8mm standard 
pencils, and is wedge shaped with finger grips. The handy storage 
tub helps keep the classroom tidy and organised. A must have!

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PSM150 Metal Single Hole 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Tub of 50

6 12

Metal Double Hole Sharpeners
Each double hole sharpener in this classroom tub of 25 is made 
from quality aluminium, is suitable for use with both standard and 
large pencils, and has a wedge shape. The handy storage tub 
helps keep the classroom tidy and organised.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PSM225 Metal Double Hole 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Tub of 25

10 20

Plastic Single Hole Sharpeners
This classroom tub of 50 single hole sharpeners offers excellent 
value for money. The screwed down steel blade offers more 
resilience and each sharpener has a wedge shape with finger 
grips for ease of use. A bright addition to any classroom!

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PSP150 Plastic Single Hole 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Tub of 50

20 80

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   18 04/05/2018   16:35



19

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www.eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Plastic Double Hole Sharpeners
Each double hole sharpener in this classroom tub of 25 has 
screwed down blades for greater resilience, is suitable for 
use with both standard and large pencils, and comes in a 
variety of bright colours. The handy storage tub helps keep the 
classroom tidy and organised.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PSP225 Plastic Double Hole 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Tub of 25

10 60

Jumbo Single Hole Sharpeners
This pack of 10 quality jumbo sharpeners offers great value for 
money. The 17mm sharpener is suitable for use with the very 
largest of pencils and the screwed down steel blade provides 
more resilience. Ideal for classroom use.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PSPJ10R Jumbo Pencil 
Sharpener

10 – 150

Canister Single Hole Sharpeners
This classbox of 12 canister sharpeners is a useful addition to 
any classroom. The sharpeners are standard 8mm with a metal 
screwed down blade and come in a variety of colours. The 
canister is easy to remove and empty, and helps to keep work 
areas free from shavings.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

DPS112 Single Hole Canister 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Box of 12

20 60

Canister Double Hole Sharpeners
This classbox of 24 canister sharpeners offers great value for 
money. Each double-hole sharpener is suitable for both standard 
and large pencils and comes in a variety of colours. The canister 
is easy to remove and empty, and helps to keep work areas free 
from shavings.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

DPSM224 Double Hole Canister 
Sharpener

Classroom 
Box of 24

10 30

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   19 04/05/2018   16:35



20 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Early Learning Ruler
These durable, brightly coloured rulers are a must have 
in any primary school classroom. The 30cm rulers have 
been broken down into 1cm and 10cm blocks to help 
young minds grasp measurements and numbers.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

ELR10 Early Learning Ruler, 
30cm

10 – 80

Fingergrip Ruler
These easy to grip rulers are great for young children. The raised 
centrepiece makes it easy to hold on to the ruler while measuring 
and drawing straight lines. Every ruler also shows millimetres on 
one side and centimetres on the other. A great addition to any 
primary classroom.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

FGR10 Fingergrip Ruler, 30cm 10 – 30

Clear Shatter Resistant 
Rulers, Metric on Both Edges
These packs of 100 clear shatter resistant rulers are 
a great value purchase. Every ruler is the standard 
30cm size, has bevelled edges and shows metric 
measurements - mm along one edge and cm along the 
other. Available in a choice of two sizes. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

R30CMET 30cm Plastic Ruler – 
Metric on Both Edges

100 – 8

R15C 15cm Plastic Ruler – 
Metric on Both Edges

100 – 10

Clear Shatter Resistant 
Rulers, Metric/Imperial
These packs of 100 clear shatter resistant rulers offer 
great value for money. Every ruler is the standard 30cm 
size, has bevelled edges, and shows the mm and 
cm metric measurements on one side, and imperial 
measurements on the other.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SPR15C 15cm Clear Shatter 
Resistant Ruler 

100 – 10

SPR30/100 30cm Clear Shatter 
Resistant Ruler 

100 – 8

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   20 04/05/2018   16:35



21www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

Positive and Negative Ruler 
These rulers are ideal for teaching primary aged children 
about positive and negative number concepts by showing 
up to +10 and -10. All the rulers are shatter resistant 
and approximately 158mm in height. With 50 in a pack, 
your customers can fill their whole classroom and store 
cupboard, or share with others.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PNR50 Positive and Negative 
Ruler 

50 – 20

White Shatter  
Resistant Rulers 
This pack of 100 white shatter resistant rulers is 
perfect for the budget conscious buyer. Every ruler 
is the standard 30cm size, has bevelled edges, and 
shows the mm and cm metric measurements on 
one side, and imperial measurements on the other.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SPR30WH/100 30cm White Shatter 
Resistant Ruler 

100 – 8

Shatter Resistant Rulers in 
Assorted Colours 
This pack of 100 shatter resistant rulers is a great value purchase. 
Every ruler is the standard 30cm size and shows the mm and cm 
metric measurements on one side and imperial measurements 
on the other. This pack also contains four bright and exciting 
colours to bring classrooms to life.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

CSPR30A Shatter Resistant Ruler in 
Assorted Colours, 25 each 
of Red, Yellow, Blue  
and Green

100 – –

4 
COLOURS

See page 
89 for 

recycled 
version

Great 
maths 

product

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   21 04/05/2018   16:35



22 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Protractors
This pack of semi-circular protractors contains 10 clear, 
180° protractors at approximately 100mm in length 
(10cm).

Each transparent protractor has black writing to allow 
for accurate angle measurements; ideal for use in the 
classroom!

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

899595 180° Protractors 10 – 100

100mm

Set Squares
These packs of 30 set squares are ideal for those 
customers looking to cost-effectively kit out their entire 
class. 

Each transparent set square has black writing to allow 
for accurate measurements, and shows both cm and 
mm on one side and inches on the other. 

Choice of two sizes available.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

S45/30 45° Set Squares 10 – –

S60/30 60° Set Squares 10 – –

100mm

150mm

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   22 04/05/2018   16:35



23

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www.eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Slim Barrel Highlighters
These great quality, budget friendly highlighters with their 
slim barrels are ideal for small hands and, in turn, the 
classroom. The highlighters have a convenient wedge-
shaped tip for creating both thick and thin lines, and offer a 
handy pocket clip on the lid. 

•	 Four individual colours available in a handy pack size of 10

•	 Assorted 4 pack ideal for both personal use and in the 
classroom

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HGPYW Yellow 10 10 40

HGPGN Green 10 10 40

HGPBU Blue 10 10 40

HGPPK Pink 10 10 40

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HG4A Assorted, Wallet 4 25 100

Classpack of 48  
Assorted Highlighters
This great value classpack offers even better value for 
money and is perfect for the budget conscious buyer. 

Each pack contains 24 yellow highlighters and 6 each  
of green, pink, blue and orange, all in the standard  
highlighter style with pocket clip on the lid. Each pack 
comes in a strong re-usable box. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HG48AC Assorted 48 – 12

NEW

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   23 04/05/2018   16:35



24 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Premium Glue Sticks
Quality formula for schools

EDUCATION
FORMULA

Educational Formula: 

3 x longer shelf life

Washable

Safe: Non-toxic,  

acid free and  

solvent-free

Classmaster Premium Glue Sticks have been developed 
specifically with the student in mind. They are non-toxic, 
acid and solvent-free, and the tough PVP formula ensures 
they have a shelf life approximately 3x longer than 
standard PVA gluesticks.

With a choice of three glue stick sizes available and 
several pack sizes to choose from, your customers are 
sure to find the perfect pack for their classroom.

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   24 04/05/2018   16:35



C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

25

G
RE

AT V
ALUE CLASSTRA

Y

G

LUEST ICKS

108 

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

G
RE

AT V
ALUE CLASSTRA

Y

G

LUEST ICKS

72 

Premium Glue Sticks
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

G1024 Small, 10g 24 – 24

G2012 Medium, 20g 12 – 33

G20100 Medium, 20g 100 – –

G4012 Large, 40g 12 – 22

G4048 Large, 40g 48 – –

G40100 Large, 40g 100 – –

G40200 Large, 40g 200 – –

G2072G Classtray of 72 Medium 
20g Glue Sticks 

72 – –

G4056G Classtray of 56 Large 40g 
Glue Sticks 

56 – –

G40108G Classtray of 108 Large 40g 
Glue Sticks 

108 – –

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   25 04/05/2018   16:35



26 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Classroom 
Storage

Multi-Stack Classroom  
Jar with Handle
Plastic storage tub with screwtop lid, featuring 
a useful carry-handle. Handy spherical shape 
means the jars stack several different ways.  
Approximate dimensions:  
100 x 170 x 170mm at its widest. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MHPST 2000ml Multi-Stack 
Jar with Screwtop Lid 
and Handle

1 10 30

Break-resistant
Square Desk Pots
This  value pack of 12 desk pots is ideal for 
adding a bit of colour to the classroom 
and for sharing across departments. 
Each pot is made from tough, break-
resistant plastic, which is perfect for busy 
art and craft environments. 

Each pack comes in assorted colours: 
red, blue, green and orange.  
Approximate dimensions:  
L92 x W92 x H89mm. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SP12 Desk Pots 12 – 15

Contents not included.

NEW

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   26 04/05/2018   16:35



27

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

Round Classroom Jars
Round plastic jars with screwtop lids, ideal for use in the 
classroom. Choice of two sizes available.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

J425RLY 425ml Round Jar  
with Screwtop Lid

1 – 27

J1000RLY 1000ml Round Jar  
with Screwtop Lid

1 – 16

Contents not included.

NEW

Multi-stack Classroom Jars
These versatile storage tubs are ideal for every busy classroom. 
Their handy, spherical shape means they can be stacked several 
different ways. They come in 2 sizes with screwtop lids.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

JM650RLY 650ml Multi-stack Jar  
with Screwtop Lid

1 – –

JM3200RLY 3200ml Multi-stack Jar 
with Screwtop Lid

1 – –

NEW

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   27 04/05/2018   16:35



28 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Display Books 
This A4 display book is ideal for presenting any projects in, 
or for keeping important documents together in a safe 
place. Each display book contains 20 clear pockets, and 
has a clear, full-size front cover pocket too. Great for 
schools and offices.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

DBF20BK A4 Display Book,  
Black – 20 Pocket

1 – 80

Premium Punched Pockets
These packs of 100 A4 sized clear pockets are the ideal 
purchase, not just for the classroom, but for the office and 
for personal use too. 

Every pocket is easy to store with its reinforced strip and 
punched holes, and opens easily at the top. Great for 
storing project work and important documents.

Available in a choice of thicknesses, PPTI100 also opens 
on the inside long edge. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON PALLET

PPA440/100 A4 40 Micron Clear  
Pockets

100 25 1200

PPA465/100 A4 65 Micron Clear  
Pockets

100 – 490

PPA480/100 A4 80 Micron Clear  
Pockets

100 – 490

PPTI100 A4 50 Micron Clear 
Pockets Open on Top 
Edge and Long Edge

100 – 490

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   28 04/05/2018   16:35



C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

29www.eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

A4 Premium Project Files 
These packs of high quality project folders/data files are a  
great solution to organising project work in the classroom.

Available in a variety of colours, these folders can be an  
exciting way for children to keep a track of their work.  
Every folder has two punched holes so it can easily be filed  
away in a larger ring binder.

Each project file has a full length index strip for identification,  
a clear front, and a coloured back. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON PALLET

PF25BK Black 25 – 490

PF25BU Blue 25 – 490

PF25GN Green 25 – 490

PF25RD Red 25 – 490

PF25YW Yellow 25 – 490

PF25PUR Purple 25 – 490

PF25OR Orange 25 – 490

PF25WH White 25 – 490

PF25A Assorted  
5 Each of Black, Blue, 
Green, Red and Yellow 

25 – 490

PFA100 Assorted  
20 Each of Black, Blue, 
Green, Red and Yellow 

100 – 144

WITH  
EASY- TO-
USE EXTRA 
FEATURES

Punched holes 
for easy filing

Full length 
index strip

Easy-to-access 
cut-out for faster 

referencing

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   29 04/05/2018   16:35



30 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Repositionable Note Pads
These packs of repositionable note pads come in the 
classic yellow colour and contain 100 sheets per pad and 
12 pads per pack. The sticky side will stick to most surfaces 
– ideal for short messages, quick notes and reminders.

Available in three different sizes. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

15RP12 40 x 50mm - Yellow 12 – 30

33RP12 75 x 75mm - Yellow 12 – 10

35RP12 75 x 125mm - Yellow 12 – 10

Neon Repositionable  
Note Cubes
These packs of repositionable note pads contain a stack 
of exciting neon colours! The sticky side will stick to most 
surfaces – ideal for short messages, quick notes and 
reminders. Colours may vary slightly.

Available in two different sizes. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

22RPC 50 x 50mm, 240 sheets - 
Neon

1 – 100

33RPC 75 x 75mm, 400 Sheet - 
Neon

1 – 60

See page 
89 for 

recycled 
version

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   30 04/05/2018   16:35



31

C
LA

SSM
A

STE
R

www. eastpointglobal.com/classmaster

OHP Pens
Classmaster OHP Pens are a perfect addition to  
any classroom or office. The European ink writes  
clearly on OHP film and other smooth and glossy surfaces.

 • Choice of permanent or non-permanent ‘wet wipe’ ink

• Choice of fine or medium tip

• Assorted pack contains black, blue, red and green pens 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PRP6MA Medium Tip Permanent
Assorted Colours: 2 Black, 
2 Blue, 1 Red, 1 Green

6 12 144

PRNP10FB Fine Tip Non-Permanent 
Black

10 12 144

PRP10FB Fine Tip Permanent Black 10 12 144

PRP10MB Medium Tip Black 10 12 144

Magnetic Whiteboard Organiser
This Classmaster magnetic whiteboard organiser is ideal for 
attaching to any magnetic whiteboard to keep the whiteboard 
area tidy and organised. Storing and finding drywipe pens and 
erasers has never been easier!

This magnetic whiteboard organiser includes one each of black, 
blue, green and red bullet tip drywipe markers, as well as a large 
magnetic whiteboard eraser.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MPHK Magnetic Pen Holder, 
Eraser and Pens

1 – 40

NEW

NEW

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Classmaster.indd   31 04/05/2018   16:35



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com32

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   32 04/05/2018   16:45



www. eastpointglobal.com/swash 33

SW
Ä

SH

CONTENTS
Hexagonal Colouring Pencils 34–37

KOMFIGRIP Colouring Pencils 38–40

KOMFIGRIP HB Graphite  
Pencils 41

SuperSafe Auto-stop  
Sharpeners 42

Pencil Sharpeners 43–45

Pencil Erasers 46–47

KOMFIGRIP Colouring Pens 48–51

KOMFIGRIP Handwriting Pens 52–53

Tamper-resistant Ballpens 54

Highlighters 56–57 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   33 04/05/2018   16:45



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com34

Swäsh’s high-quality colouring 
pencils are ideal for all educational 
environments. Their thick, blendable, 
break-resistant leads provide an 
excellent colour laydown and are 
protected by high-quality wood barrels. 
Let students create amazing pieces of 
vibrant art with Swash’s premium yet 
affordable colouring pencils.

Premium pencils without  
a premium price tag

Break-resistant leads for 
maximum durability

Soft, highly pigmented 
blendable leads for 

maximum colour laydown

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   34 04/05/2018   16:45



SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash 35

Colouring Pencils
These packs of high-quality Swäsh hexagonal colouring pencils 
are a valuable addition to any classroom. The thick, blendable, 
break-resistant leads provide excellent colour laydown, helping 
students to create stunning pieces of work.

Available in packs of 12 and 24.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PCP12P Assorted ‘People’ 
Colouring Pencils 

12 12 144

‘People’ Colouring Pencils
These high-quality Swäsh ‘people’ colouring pencils have been 
specially selected to represent a diverse range of nationalities. The 
thick, blendable, break-resistant leads provide excellent colour 
laydown, allowing students to embrace their inner artist and take 
their creativity to the next level.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

 PCP12 Assorted Colours 
Colouring Pencils

12 12 144

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PCP24 Assorted Colours 
Colouring Pencils

24 12 72

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   35 04/05/2018   16:45



36 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Display Box  
of 144 Colouring Pencils 
This display box of 144 high-quality Swäsh hexagonal 
colouring pencils is great for sharing and provides 
excellent value for money. The thick, blendable, break-
resistant leads provide excellent colour laydown, helping 
students create amazing pieces of work. The handy box separates 
the colours, keeping the classroom tidy and organised.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PCP144 Display Box of 144 
Colouring Pencils

144 - 16

Display Box of 288  
Colouring Pencils 
This display box of 288 high-quality Swäsh 
hexagonal colouring pencils is ideal for 
larger class sizes and is excellent value for 
money. The thick, blendable, break-resistant 
leads provide excellent colour laydown, helping 
students create amazing pieces of work. 

Each box contains 12 different colours – a must have in 
every school!

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PCP288 Display Box of 288 
Colouring Pencils

288 - 8

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   36 04/05/2018   16:45



37

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Display Box of  
288 Colouring Pencils 
This display box of 288 high-quality Swäsh hexagonal colouring 
pencils is ideal for larger class sizes and is excellent value for 
money. The handy Gratnells tray keeps the pencils organised and 

provides sturdy storage. The thick, blendable, break-resistant 
leads provide excellent colour laydown, helping students 
create amazing pieces of work.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PCP288G Gratnells Tray of 288 
Colouring Pencils

288 - -

37

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   37 04/05/2018   16:45



38 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

KOMFIGRIP pencils...  
for maximum comfort

Break-resistant 
leads for maximum 

durability

Ergonomic 
triangular grip
for maximum 

comfort

Soft, highly 
pigmented blendable 

leads for maximum 
colour laydown

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   38 04/05/2018   16:45



39

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

KOMFIGRIP Colouring Pencils 
This 12 pack of high-quality Swäsh triangular grip pencils are 
a valuable addition to any classroom. The thick, blendable, 
break-resistant leads provide excellent colour laydown, and the 
triangular shape makes them comfortable to use. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TPCP12 Assorted Colours 12 12 144

KOMFIGRIP Display Box of 300 
Colouring Pencils 

This display box of 300 high-quality Swäsh triangular 
colouring pencils is ideal for sharing and provides 
excellent value for money. 

The thick, blendable, break-resistant leads 
provide excellent colour laydown, helping students 

create amazing pieces of work. The handy box 
separates the colours, keeping the classroom tidy and 

organised.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TPCP300 Assorted Colours 300 - 6

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   39 04/05/2018   16:45



40 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

KOMFIGRIP  
Giant Colouring Pencils 
This 12 pack of high-quality Swäsh triangular grip jumbo pencils is 
a valuable addition to any classroom. The thick, blendable, break-
resistant leads provide excellent colour laydown, and the chunky 
size makes them ideal for younger children and those with  
co-ordination challenges. Pencils are 10mm in diameter.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GTPCP12 Giant Colouring Pencils 12 12 96

KOMFIGRIP Giant Colouring 
Pencils 

This classbox of 144 high-quality Swäsh jumbo triangular 
pencils offers real value for money. Their chunky size 
makes them ideal for younger children and those with 

co-ordination challenges. The break-resistant, highly 
pigmented extra-thick leads are hard-wearing and provide 

excellent colour laydown. Pencils are 10mm in diameter.

This pack contains 12 pencils of each of the bright colours.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GTPCP144 Giant Colouring Pencils 144 - 8

JUMBO
SIZE

FOR SMALL HANDS

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   40 04/05/2018   16:45



SW
Ä

SH

41www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

KOMFIGRIP  
Giant HB Graphite Pencils 
These high-quality Swäsh triangular grip HB pencils come 
in a variety of pack sizes; from a handy pack of 12 to an 
impressive classbox of 144, making them ideal for topping up 
classroom supplies. 

Every pencil contains strong and break-resistant lead, and 
has been specially formulated to provide excellent writing, 
sketching and shading properties for users of all ages. 
The KOMFIGRIP shape and size of this pencil makes these 
ideal for young children and those who may have additional 
learning needs. Pencils are 10mm in diameter.

The 36 and 48 pack sizes are also available with a handy tub 
to keep the classroom neat and organised. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GTPGP12HB Giant HB Graphite 
Pencils

12 12 48

 GTPGPHB36 Box of Giant HB Pencils 36 6 24

GTPGPHB48 Box of Giant HB Pencils 48 4 16

GTPGP144HB Classbox of Giant HB 
Graphite Pencils

144 1 2

GTPGP36HBT Classtub of Giant HB 
Pencils

36 1 1

GTPGP48HBT Classtub of Giant HB 
Pencils

48 1 1

JUMBO
SIZE

FOR SMALL HANDS

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   41 04/05/2018   16:45



42 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SDPS112PP Single Hole Autostop 
SuperSafe Sharpeners

12 – 12

SDPS212PP Double Hole Autostop 
SuperSafe Sharpeners

12 – 12

Child-resistant 
cover makes 

the blade hard 
to access, 

keeping the user 
SuperSafe

Built-in Autostop 
to prevent leads 
oversharpening  

and breaking 

SuperSafe 
finger sleeve 

protects 
fingers

Flip lid prevents shaving 
dust from escaping

Unique Swäsh 
Autostop 
Sharpeners
Super safe, ultra-tidy, 
and no more broken 
leads!
How does it work?
Just like any other sharpener, 
you simply pop your pencil into 
the Swäsh Autostop Sharpener 
and twist it until it’s done. The 
difference is that the sharpener 
has a built-in stop point to stop 
any pencils from over-sharpening 
and snapping.

No more broken leads, no more 
re-sharpening, and no more 
wasted pencils!

Bonus!
Swäsh Autostop Sharpeners are also SuperSafe – a 
finger sleeve over the hole stops any small hands from 
wandering, and the cannister only opens at the bottom 
under a child-resistant locking cover. This also means that 
sharpenings are kept tidy inside (no spillages!) and the 
handy flip lid keeps any dust in, too.

 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   42 04/05/2018   16:45



43

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Standard Desktop Sharpener
This 8mm desktop sharpener is sturdy but lightweight, making 
it ideal for everyday use. It has robust ABS casing, a durable 
long-life cutter and triple jaw clutch grip. It is self-feeding with 
auto-stop and is suitable for use with all standard pencils up to 
8mm.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PMDS8 Desktop Sharpener 8mm 1 12 48

‘Ellie Elephant’ Desktop 
Sharpener
This fun but still sturdy 8mm desktop sharpener is perfect for 
classroom use! 

The casing is made of robust ABS to protect it from any 
damage, and the internal cutter is durable and long-life. 
The sharpener has a self-feeding function with auto-stop to 
prevent over-sharpening and will take all pencils up to 8mm in 
diameter.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PMDS8EE ‘Ellie Elephant’ Desktop 
Sharpener 8mm

1 12 72

Premium Coloured Metal 
Sharpeners
These tubs of premium coloured metal sharpeners offer real 
value for money and are a colourful addition to any classroom. 
Each sharpener is made from high quality anodised metal and 
comes in a range of assorted metallic colours.

Available in a classtub of 50 single hole, or 25 double hole.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SPPSM150C Single Hole Sharpener 50 6 12

SPPSM225C Double Hole Sharpener 25 10 20

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   43 04/05/2018   16:45



44 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Heavy Duty 7-12mm Desktop 
Sharpener
This metal bodied 7-12mm desktop sharpener is full of 
features that make it perfect for both the classroom and the 
office. 

•	 Desk clamp keeps the sharpener in place 

•	 Can sharpen all types of pencils (even those with a triangular 
barrel!)

•	 Can be adjusted for different pencil points

•	 Large shavings container to ensure the workspace or 
classroom is kept clean

•	 Self-feeding and auto-stop to prevent over-sharpening

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

30FA Heavy Duty Desktop 
Sharpener 7-12mm

1 6 24

1610 Spare Cutter 1 – 30

7-12mm Desktop Sharpener
This desktop sharpener is a useful addition to any office with 
its strong ABS casing and desk clamp. It is suitable for use with 
all pencils from 7-12mm, and the durable, long-life cutter has 
a pencil point adjuster, making it ideal for use with coloured 
pencils where a rounded point may be required.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PMDS12 Desktop Sharpener 
7-12mm

1 6 36

Metal Desktop Sharpener
This desktop sharpener with a robust metal body, durable 
cutter and desk clamp is the perfect addition to any office 
or classroom. It offers a triple jaw clutch grip, a self-feeding 
function with auto-stop to prevent over-sharpening, and can 
take all standard pencils up to 8mm in diameter.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MMDS8 Metal Desktop Sharpener 
8mm

1 9 36

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   44 04/05/2018   16:45



45

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Heavy Duty Educational 
7-12mm Electric Sharpener
Suitable for pencils between 7mm and 12mm in diameter, and 
with key features such as auto-start and auto-stop to prevent 
over-sharpening, this mains-powered sharpener is ideal for 
use in school, college or office environments. 

Also includes:

•	 An auto thermal cut-out system

•	 A safety switch that cuts out the power when the shavings 
tray is removed

•	 Heavy-duty motor for non-stop use

•	 Durable long-life cutter and rubber suction feet to prevent 
skidding or marking 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EDS1200 Heavy Duty Multi-size 
Electric Sharpener

1 – 6

Heavy Duty Electric Sharpener
Suitable for pencil types up to 8mm in diameter, and with 
key features such as auto-start and auto-stop, this mains-
powered sharpener is ideal for use in school, college or office 
environments. 

Also includes:

•	 An auto thermal cut-out system to prevent over-heating

•	 A safety switch that cuts out the power when the shavings 
tray is removed

•	 Durable long-life cutter and rubber suction feet to prevent 
skidding or marking 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EDS800 Heavy Duty Electric 
Sharpener 8mm

1 – 12

Everyday Electric Sharpener
This electric sharpener is perfect for both home and office use. 

The durable long-life cutter takes all standard 8mm pencils 
and auto starts when the pencil is inserted. To to prevent 
over-sharpening, the red light indicates when the pencil 
is sharpened and the safety feature cuts power when the 
shavings tray is removed. 

The sharpener is safe to use with its high impact ABS body, 
non-skid rubber feet, and auto thermal cut-out to prevent 
overheating.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

3252A Electric Sharpener 8mm 1 – 12

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   45 04/05/2018   16:45



46 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

High Performance 
Plastic Erasers 
This classbox of Swäsh coloured plastic erasers 
contains 32 individually cellophane wrapped 
erasers in 8 vibrant colours; red, orange, blue, 
purple, yellow, pink, and two shades of green. 

Each eraser gives a high-quality performance 
with minimal residue, and can erase from 
many surfaces. The erasers are made from 
environmentally friendly thermoplastic rubber 
and are PVC-free, phthalates-free and latex-free, 
making them ideal for use in the classroom. 

Size 65 x 23 x 13mm. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TPR32A Classbox of 32 Erasers in 
Assorted Colours

32 - 20

Premium Plastic 
Erasers 
This classbox of Swäsh white plastic erasers 
contains 48 individually cellophane wrapped 
erasers. 

Each eraser gives a high-quality performance 
with minimal residue, and can erase from 
many surfaces. The erasers are made from 
environmentally friendly thermoplastic rubber and 
are PVC free, phthalates-free and latex-free, making 
them ideal for use in the classroom. 

Size 43 x 17 x 12mm.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TPR48 Box of Premium Erasers 48 – 30

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   46 04/05/2018   16:45



47

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Motivational Erasers
This classtub of 50 Swäsh erasers is a colourful and exciting addition to any classroom. 

Each eraser is brightly coloured and carries a motivational message. These include “Good Work”, “Special Award”, 
“Excellent”, “Very Neat” and “Happy Birthday”. 

Every eraser is made from environmentally friendly thermoplastic rubber and is PVC free, phthalates-free and 
latex-free making them ideal and safe for use in schools. Better yet, all erasers come presented in a handy screw 
top tub – ideal for keeping the classroom tidy! 

Size 30 x 20 x 10mm.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TPR50MT Tub of Motivational 
Erasers

50 10 20 PERFECT 
FOR 

PSHE

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   47 04/05/2018   16:45



48

Premium  
Colouring Pens

Perform  Better

These illustrations were created  
using Swäsh KOMFIGRIP pens

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   48 04/05/2018   16:45



49

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Perform  Better

Strong barrels for long-
lasting protection

Bonded end caps 
impossible to remove

3 day cap-off time to 
prevent drying out

Ergonomic triangular 
KOMFIGRIP for 

maximum comfort

Superwashable ink formula 
easily washes out of clothes

Universal clear 
ventilated lids

KOMFIGRIP Colouring Pens
These packs of 12 KOMFIGRIP colouring pens are a must have for 
the classroom and are ideal for use by young children. 

Each pack comprises of 12 different, brightly coloured pens with 
a comfortable and ergonomic triangular grip, all of which benefit 
from pressure resistant tips, superwashable ink, three-day cap 
off times and universal, clear and ventilated lids.

Choice of broad and fine tip available. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

 TW12BD Medium Tipped,  
Assorted Colours

12 – 10

Fine

Broad

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TW12F Fine Tipped,  
Assorted Colours

12 – 10

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   49 04/05/2018   16:45



50 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Display Classbox  
of 300 KOMFIGRIP 

Colouring Pens
These great value display boxes of 300 Swäsh 
KOMFIGRIP colouring pens are an absolute 
must for any classroom. 

Each pack comes presented in 
a recycled cardboard tray, 
complete with pull down 
handles for easy portability! 

All 300 of the pens benefit 
from triangular grips for 
improving the user’s writing 
posture, pressure resistant 
tips, superwashable ink and a 3 
day cap-off time! 

Choice of broad and fine tip available, 
each in 12 assorted colours. 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TC300F Fine Tipped,  
Assorted Colours

300 – –

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TC300BD Medium Tipped,  
Assorted Colours

300 – –

Fine

Broad

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   50 04/05/2018   16:45



51www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

SW
Ä

SH

Double-decker Classbox of 600 
KOMFIGRIP Colouring Pens
This incredible pack of 600 Swäsh KOMFIGRIP colouring pens 
offers fantastic value for money and is an absolute must for any 
classroom or department. 

The pack comes presented in a Gratnells tray with lid and pull-out 
cardboard trays with handles for easy portability. The 300 broad 
tip pens and 300 fine tip pens all benefit from triangular grips 
for improving the user’s writing posture, pressure resistant tips, 
superwashable ink and a 3 day cap-off time! 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TC600FB 300 Each of Fine and  
Broad Tipped,  
Assorted Colours

600 – –

SUPER
VALUE
CLASSBOX

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   51 04/05/2018   16:46



52

Writes Better Longer
Swäsh KOMFIGRIP Handwriting Pens
Swäsh KOMFIGRIP Handwriting Pens have been designed with the student in mind.  
The triangular grip encourages correct writing posture, each pen has a clear, ventilated lid, 
and the high-quality ink is both washable and rapid drying. And with an impressive 14-day 
cap-off time, these pens offer even better value for money!
•	 High-quality handwriting pens with KOMFIGRIP 

triangular grip to encourage correct posture
•	 Universal clear ventilated lids
•	 Washable ink
•	 l4-day cap-off time
•	 Ink has virtually no bleed-through and is rapid drying

Washable 
ink

14-day cap-
off time

Vibrant coloured 
indestructible barrels

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Universal clear 
ventilated lids

Pressure 
resistant nibs

KOMFIGRIP 

triangular grip for  
correct posture

Bonded end caps 
are impossible to 

remove

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   52 04/05/2018   16:46



53

SW
Ä

SH

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

Tray made from 
80% recycled waste

KOMFIGRIP Handwriting Pens
These top-quality pens have triangular grips to ensure correct 
writing posture, and boast hard-wearing, pressure-resistant tips to 
help them last longer. 

Not only are the lids universal, clear and ventilated, but these 
Swäsh KOMFIGRIP handwriting pens have a 14-day cap-off time. 

These 12 packs in blue or black ink are perfect for individual use, or 
to add to a classroom supply.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

THW12BU Blue Handwriting Pens 12 20 20

THW12BK Black Handwriting Pens 12 20 20

Classtrays of 300  
KOMFIGRIP Handwriting Pens
These top-quality pens have triangular grips to ensure correct 
writing posture, and boast hard-wearing, pressure-resistant tips 
to help them last longer. 

Not only are the lids universal, clear and ventilated, but these 
Swäsh KOMFIGRIP handwriting pens have a 14-day cap off time! 

These 300 packs in blue or black ink are perfect for the 
classroom. They come in an 80% recycled corrugated card tray 
with handles, that fits perfectly into a Gratnells tray.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

THW300BU Blue Handwriting Pens 300 – –

THW300BK Black Handwriting Pens 300 – –

Black

SUPER
VALUE
CLASSTRAYS

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   53 04/05/2018   16:46



54 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

6 colours to choose from

Ventilated capsPremium 
tamper-resistant 

High-quality German ink gives blob-free performance Premium  
tamper-resistant 

High-impact plastic barrel

70 mm

70
 m

m
70

 m
m

15
0 

m
m

70 mm

Premium Tamper-resistant  
Ballpoint Pens 
These packs of 50 high-quality Swäsh ballpoint pens are a great 
value purchase that’s ideal for schools and colleges.

The low-viscosity ink gives a blob-free performance and 
every pen has a comfortable rounded barrel for ease of 
writing. 

For the student’s safety, each pen is topped with a 
ventilated cap and is tamper-resistant to prevent 
parts from being removed.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

PBP50MBK Medium Black 50 20 80

PBP50MBU Medium Blue 50 20 80

PBP50MGN Medium Green 50 20 80

PBP50MPNK Medium Pink 50 20 80

PBP50MPUR Medium Purple 50 20 80

PBP50MR Medium Red 50 20 80

PBP50FBK Fine Black 50 20 80

MADE 
WITH

PREMIUM
GERMAN

INK

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   54 04/05/2018   16:46



SW
Ä

SH

Actual
Size

55www. eastpointglobal.com

Mini Highlighters
Swäsh mini highlighters boast all the benefits of the 
premium highlighter range, but in miniature form!  

This tub of 50, in 5 assorted colours, is ideal for the 
classroom and provides excellent value for money.

Each highlighter has a wedge tip for creating thick or thin 
lines, waterbased bleed-resistant ink, and vibrant colour.

The tub is a handy spherical shape, meaning you can stack 
it several ways, and the lid has a useful carry-handle.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

MHL50T Assorted - Yellow, 
Green, Blue, Pink & 
Orange

50 – 12

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   55 04/05/2018   16:46



56

Handy 
pocket clip

Wedge tip for 
thin or thick lines

Ergonomic 
subtle 

curve design

Waterbased  
bleed-resistant  

ink

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Premium Highlighters 
Swäsh Premium Highlighters are ideal for use in the 
classroom and office.

Each top-quality highlighter pen has a wedge tip for 
producing thin or thick lines, waterbased bleed-resistant ink, 
and a handy pocket clip.

Available in a range of vibrant colours and in a variety of pack 
sizes, from a handy wallet of 4 to an impressive classbox of 
48, you’re sure to find the pack to suit your budget! 

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HLPW4A Wallet of 4 Assorted 
(Green, Yellow,  
Pink & Orange)

4 – 10

HLP10A Box of 10 Assorted 
(Yellow, Green, Blue, 
Pink, Purple, Red  
& Orange)

10 – 10

HLP10YW Box of 10 Yellow 10 – 10

HLP10GN Box of 10 Green 10 – 10

HLP10PNK Box of 10 Pink 10 – 10

HLP10BU Box of 10 Blue 10 – 10

HLP10VT Box of 10 Violet 10 – 10

HLP10RD Box of 10 Red 10 – 10

HLP10OR Box of 10 Orange 10 – 10

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   56 04/05/2018   16:46



57

Single Colour Classpacks
Available in 48 packs of yellow, green, pink, blue, violet, red or orange.

‘Traffic Light’ Classpack
Each pack of ‘traffic light’ highlighters contains 
16 each of red, orange and green, making them 
ideal for markings student’s work or keeping 
track of projects or changes to a document.

‘Marking’ Classpack
The new ‘marking’ classpack is perfect for busy 
teachers working with students. Each pack contains 
16 each of violet, pink, and green, providing friendly, 
clear marking on a piece of work.

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HLP48YW Yellow 48 – –

HLP48GN Green 48 – –

HLP48PK Pink 48 – –

HLP48BU Blue 48 – –

HLP48VT Violet 48 – –

HLP48RD Red 48 – –

HLP48OR Orange 48 – –

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HLP48A Assorted (8 Colours) 48 – –

www. eastpointglobal.com/swash

SW
Ä

SH

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HLP48T Traffic Light Colours 16 Each of 
Red, Orange and Green

48 – –

CODE COLOUR PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

HLP48M Marking Colours 16 Each  
of Violet, Pink and Green

48 – –

Highlighters Classpack Range
The bestselling Swäsh classpack range is growing in popularity and is ideal for marking 
student’s work, or for general office and school use.

NEW

NEW

Assorted 
Colour 
Classpack
This pack contains  
8 vibrant colours:  
yellow, green, blue,  
pink, red, orange,  
purple and turquoise.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Swash.indd   57 04/05/2018   16:46



58

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   58 04/05/2018   16:43



59

SU
P

E
R

C
U

T

CONTENTS
Trimmers – Heavy Duty 61

Trimmers – Personal 62

Guillotines 63

5-in-1 Creative Cutter 64–65

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   59 04/05/2018   16:43



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com60

2 metres

RT2000 RT1500 RT1300 RT960 RT670 RT480 RT360

Sustained precision and a cut above the rest, 
SuperCut rotary trimmers and guillotines are ideal for 
use in schools and busy print rooms.

SuperCut provides a wide range of precise, accurate 
and reliable guillotines and rotary trimmers. Trim and 
cut paper, card, thin plastic, OHP films and laminating 
pouches with ease and benefit from long-life and 
self-sharpening blades, as well as pre-printed bases 
and ergonomic cutting heads. 

Keep your eyes peeled for our rotary trimmers that 
come with FREE stand and trimmings catcher, too!

FREE  
STAND &  

TRIMMINGS  
CATCHER

A cut above the rest.

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   60 04/05/2018   16:44



61

SU
P

E
R

C
U

T

FREE  
STAND &  

TRIMMINGS  
CATCHER 

RT960, RT1300 
 RT1500, RT2000

•	 Precise smooth cuts, time after time

•	 A highly durable, scratch-resistant and easy-clean 
metallic finish

•	 Soft tough hand grips and ergonomic cutting head for 
maximum comfort

•	 Stainless steel, self-sharpening SuperCut blade

•	 Adjustable magnetic back stop for fast, easy repeat cuts

•	 Paper sizes and gridlines printed on base for accuracy

•	 Ideal for cutting paper, photo paper, card, thin plastic 
and rubber, transparency film, laminating pouches, foil, 
art papers and boards, thin foam, and more!

•	 Automatic paper clamp

•	 2 year warranty and spares available for complete  
peace of mind and for heavier usage.  This includes 
spare cutting heads, as even a SuperCut blade can get 
worn with frequent use.

CODE MAXIMUM CUT 
LENGTH

MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS WITH FREE 
STANDINNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RT360 A4 – 360mm 18 – 4 ✗

RT480 A3 – 480mm 16 – 3 ✗

RT670 A2 – 670mm 16 – 2 ✗

RT960 A1 – 960mm 15 – – ✓

RT1300 A0 – 1300mm 12 – – ✓

RT1500 B0 – 1500mm 7 – – ✓

RT2000 2B – 2000mm 5 – – ✓

RTHCH Replacement cutting head – fits all of these heavy duty models 

SuperCut Heavy Duty Trimmers

RT360

RT480

RT670

RT1300

Ergonomic moulded rubber 
cutting head

Soft feel moulded hand grips  
for maximum comfort

www. eastpointglobal.com/supercut

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   61 04/05/2018   16:44



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com62

SuperCut A4 Personal Trimmer
This self-sharpening personal trimmer is great in both the 
classroom and the office. Has a sturdy metal base with paper size 
guides printed on for convenience, this trimmer can cut up to 7 
x 80gsm sheets or 1 laminating pouch. A clear plastic automatic 
clamp holds the item(s) in place to be cut, which can be done 
both ways.

Spare cutting head available, as even a SuperCut blade can get 
worn with heavy usage.

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RT32 A4 – 320mm 7 – 6

RTLCH Replacement cutting head – fits all models 

SuperCut A3 Personal Trimmer
This self-sharpening personal trimmer is great in both the 
classroom and the office. Set on a sturdy metal base with paper 
size guides printed on for convenience, this trimmer can cut 
up to 7 x 80gsm sheets or 1 laminating pouch. A clear plastic 
automatic clamp holds the item(s) in place to be cut, which can 
be done both ways.

Spare cutting head available, as even a SuperCut blade can get 
worn with heavy usage.

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RT46 A3 – 460mm 7 – 4

RTLCH Replacement cutting head – fits all models 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   62 04/05/2018   16:44



63

SU
P

E
R

C
U

T

www. eastpointglobal.com/supercut

SuperCut Standard Guillotine
This A4 light duty standard guillotine is ideal for both schools and 
offices. It features a transparent safety guard and a tough ABS 
base with a printed paper size guide. 

It has a cutting capacity of up to 10 x 80gsm sheets and a handy 
adjustable back stop.

A4 and A3 sizes available. 

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GA4LD A4 – 335mm 10 – 4

3914 A3 – 440mm 10 – 4

SuperCut Heavy Duty Guillotine
This heavy duty guillotine is great for busy schools and offices 
that need a robust steel guillotine. It features a handy printed 
cutting guide, hand clamp and adjustable back stop and can cut 
up to 20 x 80gsm sheets at once.

A4 and A3 sizes available. 

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

GA4HD A4 – 335mm 20 – 4

3025 A3 – 448mm 20 – 2

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   63 04/05/2018   16:44



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com64 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

5-in-1 Creative Cutter
This colourful 5-in-1 Creative Cutter is perfect for a wide range of art  
and craft activities, as well as simple straight-line trimming.  
Every cutter comes with 5 easy-change heads - straight, perforated, wavy, deckle and crease. 

The 4 specialist cutting heads either crease, perforate or creatively cut up to 2 sheets at once, while 
the standard straight-edge cutting head can trim up to 8 sheets of 80gsm paper or one lamination. 
Strong, metal base with printed size guides. 

Spare cutting heads are also available, as even a SuperCut blade can get worn with regular usage. 

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RT330C A3 – 460mm – 5

RTCCH-S Spare Cutting Head - Straight – –

RTCCH-P Spare Cutting Head – 
Perforated

– –

RTCCH-W Spare Cutting Head – Wavy – –

RTCCH-D Spare Cutting Head – Deckle – –

RTCCH-C Spare Cutting Head – Crease – –

Safe, easy-change  
cutting heads

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   64 04/05/2018   16:44



65www. eastpointglobal.com/supercut

SU
P

E
R

C
U

T

65

SU
P

E
R

C
U

T

www. eastpointglobal.com/supercut

Crease
(Ideal for card-making)

Deckle 
(Ideal for creating an old

document style)

Wavy 
(Ideal for display boards or 
mounting students’ work)

Straight 
(For standard trimming)

Perforation
(Ideal for forms)

Get creative with this  
tough little timesaver.  
Every classroom should have one!

Comes with 5 easy-
change cutting heads

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - SuperCut NEW.indd   65 04/05/2018   16:44



66

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   66 04/05/2018   16:43



67

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

CONTENTS
Trimmers 68–69

Staplers 70–74

Staple Removers 74

Hole Punches 75–77

Tackers 78–79

Staples 79

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   67 04/05/2018   16:43



68

Clear plastic 
paper clamp

Ergonomic cutting 
head with long life  

self-sharpening  
rotary blade

Lockable 
magnetic 

paper guide

Strong metal base 
with printed paper 

sizes

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   68 04/05/2018   16:43



69www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

69

RZT360 RZT670 RZT960 RZT1300RZT480

Razorback Heavy  
Duty Rotary Trimmers 
Razorback heavy duty rotary trimmers are ideal for  
the busy school.
Each trimmer has a strong metal base, printed size  
guides for accuracy, and a long-life, self-sharpening  
blade, making them ideal for regular use. 
Spare cutting heads are also available to purchase, as even a 
Razorback blade can get worn over time.
Available from A4 size to an impressive A0, your customers 
are sure to find the perfect trimmer to meet their needs!

CODE MAXIMUM CUT LENGTH MAX. CAPACITY 
80GSM SHEETS

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RZT360 A4 – 360mm 18 – 4

RZY480 A3 – 480mm 16 – 3

RZT670 A2 – 670mm 16 – 2

RZT960 A1 – 960mm 15 – –

RZT1300 A0 – 1300mm 12 – –

RZTCH Spare Cutting Head (Fits A4, A3 and A2 models)

RTHCH Spare Cutting Head (Fits A1and A0 models)

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   69 04/05/2018   16:43



70 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Razorback offers a comprehensive range of 
premium, high quality staplers that are suitable for 
almost every application.
Ideal for everyday use or when something more 
specialist is required, your customers are sure to 

find the ideal stapler to suit both their needs and 
their budget.
For your peace-of-mind, we are confident enough 
to give our Razorback range up to 20 years 
warranty.

Fast push-button 
front staple loading 

Single-handed 
auto operation

Built in anti-jam and 
anti-twist features

25-sheet 
stapling 
capacity

Anti-skid 
rubber feet

Low staple 
indication light

Heavy Duty Electric Stapler 
This professional mains powered stapler is ideal for most office 
and print room applications. 
This stapler can take up to 210 x 26/6 staples or 168 x 24/6 
staples and has a 25mm stapling depth adjuster, as well as a 
rotating anvil for both stapling and/or pinning. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

5990 Heavy Duty Electric Stapler – 12

Premium 
Staplers 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   70 04/05/2018   16:43



R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

71

Super Power Stapler 
This extra heavyweight super power stapler can staple up  
to an impressive 210 sheets of 80gsm paper at once! 

Its robust, all-steel construction means that it’s long lasting, 
but the rubber base and ergonomic hand grip makes 
it comfortable to use. This stapler features an 
adjustable stapling depth, rear staple loading, and 
takes 23 series staples.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

50LCN Super Power Stapler – 6

Long Arm Super 
Power Stapler 
This stapler is the ultimate long arm super 
power stapler. It has an impressive stapling 
capacity of 190 sheets of 80gsm paper, 
and features a robust all-metal construction 
for longevity. 

This stapler is ideal for busy print rooms or 
reprographic departments as well as for 
use in schools and offices when stapling 
thick books, reports or magazines.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

SPSLA Long Arm Super Power Stapler – 4

190 
SHEET

CAPACITY

www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

Power Stapler
This heavy duty power stapler can staple up to 
100 sheets of 80gsm paper effortlessly!

Its robust, all-steel construction means that 
it’s long lasting, but the rubber base and 
ergonomic hand grip makes it comfortable 
to use. This stapler features an adjustable 
stapling depth, rear staple loading, and can 
take 23/8, 23/10 and 23/13 staples.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

50SC Power Stapler – 12

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   71 04/05/2018   16:44



72 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

   

Long Arm Stapler 
This robust all-metal long arm stapler has 
a max. throat depth of 317mm and is ideal 
for stapling reports, magazines and other 
large sheets of paper. It can staple up to 
20 sheets of paper and takes either 26/6 or 
24/6 staples through its auto top loading.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

5900 Long Arm Stapler – 24

RXP4000  
PowerEx™ Stapler 
Make stapling effortless with the Razorback 
PowerEx™ staple-gun technology in a 
standard, everyday stapler. 

This stapler requires 60% less force than 
other conventional staplers, and is made from 
durable ABS plastic and metal construction. 

Easy to load, this stapler can take up to 100 
staples and has a stapling capacity of up to 40 
sheets when using 26/8 staples, or 20 sheets 
when using 26/6. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RXP4000 RXP4000 PowerEx™ Stapler 12 48

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   72 04/05/2018   16:44



73

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

RX200 Executive  
Half Strip Stapler  
This premium quality half strip stapler comes with 
a stylish black/graphite grey finish to its robust, 
strong ABS casing. This stapler can take up to 
150 x 26/6 or 120 24/6 staples and has a 20-sheet 
stapling capacity. Moreover, the stapler features a 
non-slip rubber base pad, a rubber top cap and a 
20-year guarantee, making it ideal for use in offices 
and schools.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RX200 RX200 Executive Half Strip Stapler 12 72

RX250 Executive  
Full Strip Stapler  
This large, premium quality full strip stapler is a 
robust and long-life purchase that is ideal for any 
school or office. This full strip stapler has a stylish 
black/graphite grey finish and features a non-slip 
rubber base pad and rubber top cap for extra 
comfort for the user, but is also manufactured 
from strong ABS plastic with an inner metal 
chassis. This stapler can take up to 210 x 26/6 
staples or 168 x 24/6 staples and has a 25-sheet 
stapling capacity.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RX250 RX250 Executive Full Strip Stapler 12 72

RXC1000 Executive 
Compact Stapler   
This high-quality compact stapler is ideal for 
work on the go. It’s made from robust ABS 
plastic with metal parts for a long life, but 
features rubber on the top and base for the 
user’s comfort. This stapler is easy to load 
and can take up to 100 x No. 10 staples, and 
features a handy built-in metal staple remover.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RXC1000 Executive Compact Stapler 12 144

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   73 04/05/2018   16:44



74

Stand-up  
Desk Stapler
This stand-up half strip stapler has been designed to stand 
on the user’s desk for ease of use. It features a comfortable 
rubber grip and a stapling capacity of 25 sheets. This stapler 
takes both 26/6 and 24/6 staples and is ideal for use in the 
office.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

5533BK Black Stand-up Desk Stapler 12 48

Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Staple Remover
This staple remover has a stylish and comfortable design that 
removes all standard office staples with ease. Simply slide 
under a staple and remove! 

This simple but convenient device is ideal for removing 
stubborn staples from noticeboards and displays.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

98 Staple Remover 72 288

Heavy Duty Staple Remover 
This heavy duty staple remover is a long-lasting, hard-wearing 
product that is ideal for all classrooms and offices. Simply 
slide under a staple and remove! 

This simple but convenient device is ideal for removing 
stubborn staples from noticeboards and displays.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

 SRHD Heavy Duty Staple Remover 12 72

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   74 04/05/2018   16:44



75

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

Heavyweight 2-Hole  
Power Punch
This 2-hole power punch has an extra-large punching capacity 
of 150 sheets! It features a large capacity waste chamber, an 
extra-long handle for maximum leverage, and high-quality 
hollow drill bits to give effortless, accurate punching. 

This hole punch is ideal for a busy print room, reprographics 
department or in the office.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

952 2-Hole Power Punch – 6

Heavyweight 
4-Hole Power 
Punch
This 4-hole punch has an extra-large 
punching capacity of 150 sheets! 
It features a large capacity waste 
chamber, an extra-long handle for 
maximum leverage, and high-quality 
hollow drill bits to give effortless, 
accurate punching. 

This hole punch is ideal for a busy print 
room, reprographics department or in 
the office.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

954 4-Hole Power Punch – 3

Drill Punch Cutting Disk Set
Replacement hollow drill punches and cutting disks for the 
952 and 954 models. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

1300214 Set of 2 Punches and 4 Disks for 
952/954

10 –

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   75 04/05/2018   16:44



76 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Super Punch  
70 Sheet
This heavyweight 2-hole super punch has 
a robust, metal construction that makes 
it ideal for long term use in schools, 
colleges and offices. The extra-long, 
extra-strength handle gives the user 
maximum leverage and makes punching 
up to 70 sheets of 80gsm paper at once 
effortless. 

This hole punch comes with an 
adjustable paper guide, and a lock-down 
button for easy storage

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

9670 2-Hole Super Punch, 70 Sheet – 12

Heavy Duty  
Punch 40 Sheet 
This stylish, heavy duty 2-hole punch 
is ideal for all classroom and office 
applications. This hole punch is made 
from a tough, all metal construction and 
has a 40-sheet punching capacity with an 
adjustable paper guide. 

Includes a handy lock-down facility for easy 
storage, too.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

9760BK Black Heavy Duty Punch, 40 Sheet – 24

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   76 04/05/2018   16:44



77

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

Single Hole Economy Punch
This single hole economy punch is ideal for use in both the 
classroom and office. 

The lock down safety catch provides safety and allows 
for easy storage. The availability of this hole punch in an 
assortment of colours means that it can be a vibrant addition 
to any school environment.  

This hole punch has a punching capacity of up to 8 x 80gsm 
sheets of paper.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

 500 Single Hole Economy Punch 24 240

4-Hole Medium Punch
This sleek and stylish 4-hole hole punch is ideal for both the 
office and home. The all metal construction has a smooth 
black finish, features an adjustable paper guide and a lock-
down feature too. This hole punch can punch up to 16 sheets 
of paper at once.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

9680 4-Hole Medium Punch – 24

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   77 04/05/2018   16:44



78 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Ultra Heavy Duty 
Metal Multi-tacker
This ultra heavy duty metal multi-tacker 
has been improved to take both 13 and 23 
series staples. It is highly sophisticated and 
robust – perfect for high volume tacking. 

It possesses a maximum stapling capacity 
of up to 14mm in depth, and has a versatile 
multi-staple range: 23/6-13, 53/6-14 and 
13/6-14 staples. It also benefits from an  
integrated jam removal function to assist 
the busy tacker in the classroom or the office.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

8534 Ultra Heavy Duty Metal Multi-tacker 6 24

Heavy Duty Metal 
Multi-tacker
This high specification, heavy duty 
multi-tacker is ideal for creating displays 
in the classroom. 

It has a large stapling capacity of up 
to 10mm and takes 23/6-10, 53/4-10 
or 13/4-10 staples. The integrated jam 
removal feature is perfect for the busy 
user.

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

8513 Heavy Duty Metal Multi-tacker 6 24

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   78 04/05/2018   16:44



79

R
A

Z
O

R
B

A
C

K

www: eastpointglobal.com/razorback

Heavy Duty Metal Tacker
This heavy duty metal tacker is ideal for constant use in both 
schools and offices. 

Its tough, all metal construction ensures that it has longevity, 
while the jam removal feature ensures that any problems are 
easily solved and don’t detract from time tacking. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

8512 Heavy Duty Metal Tacker 6 36

Everyday Tacker
This everyday tacker has been made to keep up with the 
demands of everyday use with its robust ABS body, strong 
metal handle, and internal parts made from high-quality steel.

The user’s safety has been kept in mind too, as it also features 
a lock down safety catch. This tacker can take both 23/6 and 
23/8 staples. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

8502 Everyday Tacker 12 72

Anti-Jam Staples
CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX 

QUANTITY
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

266 26/6 (2-22 Sheets) 5000 10 100

246 24/6 (2-30 Sheets) 1000 20 400

236 23/6 (2-22 Sheets) 1000 40 360

238 23/8 (15-45 Sheets) 1000 20 240

023A 23/10 (40-65 Sheets) 1000 20 200

023D 23/13 (65-100 Sheets) 1000 15 150

023H 23/17 (100-135 Sheets) 1000 20 120

023N 23/23 (135-210 Sheets) 1000 20 120

136 13/6 (6mm) 1200 40 320

138 13/8 (8mm) 1000 40 320

5310 53/10 1000 – 20

5312 53/12 1000 20 20

536 53/6 1000 20 40

538 53/8 1000 20 40

R0100 No.10 5000 20 200

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Razorback.indd   79 04/05/2018   16:44



80

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   80 04/05/2018   16:45



E
X

P
E

R
T

81

CONTENTS
Educational Laminators 82–85

Pouch Jacket 85

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   80 04/05/2018   16:45



82 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Survival of the fittest...

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   81 04/05/2018   16:45



83

E
X

P
E

R
T

It’s no secret that schools do a lot of laminating. That’s why they need 
machines which can cope with their demanding workload. The Expert® 
Educational Laminator has been exclusively designed for schools and 
colleges, after years of intensive research and development.

www. expertmachines.co.uk

Survival of the fittest...

Engineered for educational & high volume use

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   82 04/05/2018   16:45



84 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

The heavy duty, easy-to-use laminator  
designed for schools...

Ultra heavy duty metal cogs, 
roller brackets and bearings, 
plus large, powerful motor, 

ensure the machine can 
cope with those demanding 

situations

Operating instructions label 
on front of the machine

4 heavy duty rollers 
that laminate up to 
465mm per minute

Easy to read digital 
display for accurate 
temperature selection

Anti-jam reverse 
button

Free Do’s and Don’ts guide 
with every machine

Variable temperature 
control to give a 
quality finish with  
all pouches up to  

500 micron

Free pouch jacket with  
every machine    Very robust machine 

with many built-in 
features

A2

Maximum pouch 
size A2

Up to 500 micron 
(2x250)

Ideal for Schools & 
Universities

A2

Maximum pouch 
size A2

Up to 500 micron 
(2x250)

Ideal for Schools & 
Universities

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   83 04/05/2018   16:45



E
X

P
E

R
T

85www. expertmachines.co.uk

•	 Effective hot roller heating system produces top-quality 
lamination

•	 EX320R (A3) has a heat-up time of 3 minutes 30seconds 
to 120°C, and laminates at 465mm per minute

•	 EX450R (A2) has a heat-up time of 5 minutes to 120°C, 
and laminates at 435mm per minute

For lamination smaller than A4, we recommend using an 
Expert Pouch Jacket.

EXPERT  Educational Heavy Duty Laminator 

EXPERT  Pouch Jacket 
This pouch jacket is highly recommended to prevent jams, 
especially when laminating small or irregular items, or when 
the pouch is not completely filled with a document. 
Also recommended for when using thin, lightweight  
laminating pouches, the user simply inserts their laminating 
pouch into the pouch jacket and starts laminating!
Made from special lightweight, heatproof material, this pouch 
jacket is much more effective than traditional card carriers.
A3 Size, for use with all A3 pouch laminators. 

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EPJA3 A3 Pouch Jacket – –

Engineered specifically for educational and high-volume 
use, Expert laminators are the ideal addition to any school 
or college.

Each machine features an ultra-tough, heavy duty body 
and chassis, an anti-jam reverse button, and a digital 
display for accurate temperature selection.

The operating instructions are clearly displayed on the 
front of the machine for ease of use, and a free handy 
laminating guide is included with every laminator.

EX450R

CODE DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

EX320R A3 Educational Laminator 1 1

EX450R A2 Educational Laminator 1 1

Free pouch jacket with  
every machine

EX320R

E
X

P
E

R
T

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Expert.indd   84 04/05/2018   16:45



86

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Recreate.indd   86 04/05/2018   16:42



87

R
E

:C
R

E
A

TE

CONTENTS
Treesaver Colouring Pencils 88

Treesaver HB Pencils 88

Rulers 89

Sticky Note Pads 89

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Recreate.indd   87 04/05/2018   16:42



88 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TREE12COL Box of Colouring Pencils 12 24 240

TREE72COLT Tube of Colouring Pencils 72 – –

TREE144COL Classbox of Colouring 
Pencils 

144 – 20

TREE240COL Classbox of Colouring 
Pencils  

240 – 12

Treesaver Recycled HB Pencils  
These HB pencils are no ordinary pencils. Wood-free and made 
from 90% recycled plastic cups, these pencils are ideal for the 
environmentally conscious writers, drawers, students and 
teachers. 

Not only that, but every pencil is splinter-proof and chew-
resistant, making them perfectly safe for the classroom 
environment. The tough outer casing of each pencil reduces 
incidents of broken lead, too. 

	 Available in a variety of pack sizes, from a handy box of 12 to a 
classbox of 240

	 Sustainable, but tough set of pencils 

	 Splinter-proof and chew-resistant 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

TREE12HB Box of HB Pencils 12 24 240

TREE72HBT Tube of HB Pencils 72 – 40

TREE240HB Classbox of HB Pencils 240 – 12

Treesaver Recycled  
Colouring Pencils
These eco-friendly, wood-free colouring pencils are great for 
classroom and office use, as well as for the environmentally 
conscious artist. 

Every pencil is splinter-proof and chew-resistant, and has a 
tough outer casing to reduce cases of broken leads. These pencils 
have been made from 90% recycled plastic cups making them 
sustainable, but tough.

	 Available in a variety of pack sizes, from a handy box of 12 to a 
classbox of 240

	 12 assorted vibrant colours

	 Splinter-proof and chew-resistant 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Recreate.indd   88 04/05/2018   16:42



Shatter-resistant Recycled Rulers 
Assorted Colours
These eco-friendly recycled rulers are colourful and  
shatter-resistant – ideal for use by children. Every  
ruler is the popular 30cm size and includes both  
metric and imperial measurements. Colours included  
are: red, blue, yellow and green.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

RCSPR30A Recycled Rulers  
Assorted Colours

100 – –

RCSPR30WH Recycled Rulers  
White

100 – –

Recycled Repositionable Note Pads
These boxes of 12 repositionable note pads are a great way to 
make classrooms and offices an eco-friendlier space. 

Each pad is made from 100% recycled paper, and the outer 
cardboard box is made from recycled materials. There is minimal 
packaging too – no individual wrapping around each pad! Each 
pad contains 100 yellow sheets that are ideal for messages, quick 
notes and reminders.

Available in a choice of sizes. 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

R33RP12 75 x 75mm (3” x 3”) 12 – 20

R35RP12 75 x 125mm (3” x 5”) 12 – 20

Recycled Pastel Sticky Cubes
This pastel coloured repositionable note pad is a great way to 
make classrooms and offices an eco-friendlier space. 

Each pad is made from 100% recycled paper, and the outer 
cardboard box is made from recycled materials. 

Each pad contains an impressive 400 sheets to create a pastel 
coloured rainbow that is ideal for messages, quick notes and 
reminders.

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
SIZE

NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

R33RPPC 75 x 75mm (3” x 3”) 1 – 60

89www: eastpointglobal.com/recreate

R
E

:C
R

E
A

TE

4 
COLOURS

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Recreate.indd   89 04/05/2018   16:42



Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com90

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   90 04/05/2018   16:42



www. eastpointglobal.com/penflex 91

P
E

N
F

LE
X

CONTENTS
Whiteboard Markers 92–93

Permanent Markers 94

Flipchart Markers 95

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   91 04/05/2018   16:42



92 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

As exclusive distributors of the Penflex 
range, we recommend these products 
for their reliability and consistency.

Penflex WB15 Whiteboard 
Markers – Boxes of 10
•	 Top-quality drywipe markers

•	  Ideal for use in schools and offices 

• 	Pressure-resistant tips 

• 	Xylene-free, low-odour ink  

•	 Ventilated caps

•	 24-hour cap-off time to prevent drying out

• 	Choice of bullet or chisel tip

Penflex WB15 
Whiteboard 
Markers – Wallets 

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

804032 Bullet Tip - Black 10 – 10

804001 Bullet Tip - Dark Blue 10 – 10

804018 Bullet Tip - Green 10 – 10

804025 Bullet Tip - Red 10 – 10

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

805107 Chisel Tip - Black 10 – 10

881002 Chisel Tip - Black, 
Blue, Red and Green

10 – –

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

806005 Bullet Tip - Red, Blue, 
Green and Black

4 – 10

806012 Bullet Tip - Red, Blue, 
Green, Black, Brown  
and Orange

6 – 10

806029 Bullet Tip - Black, Green, 
Dark Blue, Red, Orange, 
Brown, Light Blue, Violet, 
Yellow, Carmine 

10 – 10

HOURHOUR
2424

    

  
  

  
 2

4
 H

O

U R  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

HOURHOUR
2424

    

  
  

  
 2

4
 H

O

U R  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   92 04/05/2018   16:42



93

P
E

N
F

LE
Xwww. eastpointglobal.com/penflex

Penflex WB15 Whiteboard 
Markers – Classboxes  
•	 Top-quality drywipe markers

•	 Ideal for use in schools and offices 

•	 Pressure-resistant tips 

•	 Xylene-free, low-odour ink  

•	 Ventilated caps

•	 24-hour cap-off time to prevent drying out

•	 Bullet tips

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

806081 Bullet Tip - Black 50 – –

806104 Bullet Tip - 15 Black, 15 
Blue, 15 Red and 5 Green

50 – –

HOURHOUR
2424

    

  
  

  
 2

4
 H

O

U R  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   93 04/05/2018   16:42



94 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Penflex PM15  
Permanent Markers 
•	 Full size permanent markers

•	 Xylene-free, toluene-free ink  

•	 Ventilated caps

•	 6-day cap-off time to prevent drying out

•	 Water-resistant ink writes on most surfaces

•	 Choice of bullet or chisel tips 

Penflex PM13 Slim  
Permanent Markers 
•	 Great value slim barrel permanent markers

•	 Xylene-free, toluene-free ink  

•	 Ventilated caps

•	 6-day cap-off time to prevent drying out

•	 Water-resistant ink writes on most surfaces

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

803004 Bullet Tip - Red, Blue, 
Green and Black

4 – 10

801031 Bullet Tip - Black 10 – 10

801000 Bullet Tip - Blue 10 – 10

801017 Bullet Tip - Green 10 – 10

801024 Bullet Tip - Red 10 – 10

803011 Chisel Tip - Black, Red, 
Blue and Green

4 – 10

803059 Chisel Tip - Black 10 – 10

803066 Chisel Tip - Blue 10 – 10

803080 Chisel Tip - Red 10 – 10

803073 Chisel Tip - Green 10 – 10

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

899380 Medium Tip - Black 10 – 10

899267 Medium Tip - Black,  
Red, Blue and Green

4 – 10

899397 Medium Tip - Blue 10 – 10

899410 Medium Tip - Red 10 – 10

899403 Medium Tip - Green 10 – 10

   

  
  

  
  

6
 D

AY  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

DAYDAY
66

   

  
  

  
  

6
 D

AY  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

DAYDAY
66

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   94 04/05/2018   16:42



95www. eastpointglobal.com/penflex

P
E

N
F

LE
X

Penflex FC15 Flipchart Markers 
•	 Safe, fast-drying waterbased ink which is xylene and toluene-

free

•	 Ventilated caps for added safety

•	 Long, 14-day cap-off time

•	 Bleed-proof ink formula

•	 Bullet tipped

•	 15mm barrel

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NUMBER OF PACKS

INNER CARTON OUTER CARTON

815106 Bullet Tip - Black, Red, 
Blue and Green

4 – 10

815137 Bullet Tip - Black, Red, 
Blue, Green, Orange, 
Yellow, Purple, Olive, 
Brown and Turquoise 

10 – 10

    

  
  

  
 1

4
 D

AY  C A P - O F F  T I M
E

DAYDAY
1414

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Penflex.indd   95 04/05/2018   16:42



96

Flexible, versatile resources that promotes discussion 
and engagement in every subject pack. Available for 
a range of subjects from English and Maths to French 
and Music in Years 1 through 6.

Double-sided drywipe boards designed to 
promote discussion, refine recall skills, and 
maintain fluency in primary maths. 

Rapid Recall A3 Whiteboard Kits

Propeller products are a range of learning resources 
that save teachers time and help them to embed key 
concepts from the National Curriculum.

Spintelligence Educational 
Spinner Kits

www.propeller.education

BEST
SELLER

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Propeller.indd   96 04/05/2018   16:41



97

Cracking Concepts 
Whiteboard Games Kits

Whiteboard games created by a senior Maths Consultant - 
children ‘crack’ the key National Curriculum concepts as they 
play. Each game focuses on recall, strategy and discussion skills.

Double-sided laminated classroom 
resources and images designed to 
support and explore a variety of 
interactive learning opportunities. 

320  
GAMES 

AVAILABLE

PictureProps Visual 
Learning Resources

P
R

O
P

E
LLE

R

Request a Propeller catalogue today!

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Propeller.indd   97 04/05/2018   16:42



Over 10 million Show‑me® pens sold into schools every year.

98

Proven long lasting 
protected layers seal 

the printed design 
longer than other 

whiteboards 

All Show-me 
boards are made 

from virtually 
indestructible 

plastic

Ultra-smooth 
surface improves 

erasability

Mini Foam 
Erasers included

Show-me top 
quality childrens 

markers in  
every pack

Tel: +44 (0) 1502 52 55 99  email: info@show-meboards.com

The original  
Show-me® boards. The student’s  

favourite whiteboard.

The Show-me® range 
provides a comprehensive 
choice of boards, pens  
and accessories that can  
be used right across  
the curriculum

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Show-me v2.indd   1 04/05/2018   16:43



Over 10 million Show‑me® pens sold into schools every year.
Extra-hard nib - will 
not quickly splay out

24 hour  
cap-off time

Easy-fit lid - ideal 
for children

Low odour xylene-free ink
with safety air-flow cap

Nib-stop to prevent tip from 
being pushed into barrel

High capacity ink reservoir: 
writes for longer

One piece barrel, no small 
pieces to lose or swallow

Show-me® is the No.1 student whiteboard range. 
A comprehensive choice of boards and accessories that 

encourage pupils to engage, interact and learn. 

BEST
SELLER

99
View the full range at www.show-meboards.com

If you’re not already selling genuine Show-me® boards,  
pens and other whiteboard accessories...  
you could be missing out on a large chunk of business. 
To explore further, contact the Show-me® business team now.

The original  
Show-me® boards. The student’s  

favourite whiteboard.

SH
O

W
-M

E

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Show-me v2.indd   2 04/05/2018   16:43



100 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Index
B

Ballpoint Pens 54

Books - Display 28

C

Colouring Pencils 8–11, 34–40, 
88

Colouring Pens 48–51

Creative Cutter 5-in-1 64–65

Cutters 61–62, 68 - 69

D

Display Books 28

Drywipe Markers 92–93

E

Erasers - Pencil 16, 46–47

F

Files - Project/Data 29

Flipchart Markers 95

G

Gluesticks 24–25

Graphite Pencils 12–13, 41, 

Gratnells Tray Kits - Glue Sticks 23

Grips - Pencils 16

Guillotines 63

H

Handwriting Pens 52–53

Heavy Duty Trimmers 61, 69

Hexagonal 
Pencils: Colouring 34–37

HB 12–13

Sketching 14–15

Highlighters 23, 56–57

Hole Punches: Heavy Duty 75–76

Single Hole 77

Standard 77

J

Jacket - Laminating Pouch 85

K

KOMFIGRIP: Colouring Pencils 38–40

Colouring Pens 48–51

Giant Pencils 40–41

Graphite Pencils 41

                        Handwriting Pens 52–53

L

Laminating Pouch Jacket 85

M
Magnetic Whiteboard Pen  
and Eraser Holder 31

Marker Pens: Flipchart 95

 Permanent 94

Whiteboard 92–93

Motivational Erasers 47

N

Notes - Sticky 30, 89 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   100 04/05/2018   16:37



101

IN
D

E
Xwww. eastpointglobal.com

P  

Pencil Erasers 16, 46–47

Pencil Grips 16

Pencil  
Sharpeners: Desktop 43–44

Personal 18–19, 43

Heavy Duty 44–45

SuperSafe/  
AutoStop

42

Pencils: Colouring 8–11, 34–40, 
88

Giant 40–41

Graphite 12–13, 41

 KOMFIGRIP 38–41

Sketching 14–15

Treesaver 88

Pens: Ballpoint 54

Colouring 48–51

Flipchart Markers 95

Handwriting 52–53

 Highlighters 25, 56–57

OHP 31

Pen Holder - Magnetic 31

Permanent Markers 94

Personal Trimmers 62

Pockets - Punched 28

Pots - Desktop Storage 26–27

Pouch Jackets 85

Project Files 29

Propeller Learning Products 96–97

Protractors 22

Punched Pockets 28

R

Rulers 20–21, 89

S

Scissors 17

Scissor Block 17

Set Squares 22

Sharpeners: Desktop 43–44

Personal 18–19, 43

Heavy Duty 44–45

SuperSafe/  
AutoStop 42

Show-me Boards 98–99 

Sketching Pencils 14–15 

Staple Removers 74

Staplers 70–74

Staples 79

Sticky Notes 30, 89

Storage Pots 26–27

SuperSafe Sharpeners - AutoStop 42

T

Tackers 78–79

Treesaver Pencils 88

Trimmers: Heavy Duty 61, 69

 Personal 62

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   101 04/05/2018   16:37



102 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Index - Numerical
CODE PAGE

98 74

136 79

138 79

236 79

238 79

246 79

266 79

500 77

536 79

538 79

952 75

954 75

1610 44

3025 63

3914 63

5310 79

5312 79

5900 72

5990 70

8502 79

8512 79

8513 78

8534 78

9670 76

9680 77

801000 94

801017 94

801024 94

801031 94

803004 94

803011 94

803059 94

803066 94

803073 94

803080 94

804001 92

CODE PAGE

804018 92

804025 92

804032 92

805107 92

806005 92

806012 92

806029 92

806081 93

806104 93

815106 95

815137 95

881002 92

899267 94

899380 94

899397 94

899403 94

899410 94

899595 22

1300214 75

023A 79

023D 79

023H 79

023N 79

15RP12 30

22RPC 30

30FA 44

3252A 45

33RP12 30

33RPC 30

35RP12 30

50LCN 71

50SC 71

5533BK 74

9760BK 76

CP12BK 10

CP12CM 10

CODE PAGE

CP12DBN 10

CP12GN 10

CP12LBN 10

CP12LBU 10

CP12LGN 10

CP12OR 10

CP12PBU 10

CP12PK 10

CP12RD 10

CP12VT 10

CP12WH 10

CP12YW 10

CP144 10

CP288 11

CP500 11

CPW12 9

CPW24 9

CPW36 9

CSPR30A 21

DBF20BK 28

DPS112 19

DPSM224 19

EDS1200 45

EDS800 45

ELR10 20

EPJA3 85

EX320R 85

EX450R 85

FGR10 20

G1024 25

G20100 25

G2012 25

G2072G 25

G40100 25

G40108G 25

G4012 25

CODE PAGE

G40200 25

G4048 25

G4056G 25

GA4HD 63

GA4LD 63

GP122B 15

GP124B 15

GP12HB 12

GP12HBET 12

GP144HB 12

GP144HBET 12

GP1500HB 13

GP500HBG 13

GTPCP12 40

GTPCP144 40

GTPGP12HB 41

GTPGP144HB 41

GTPGP36HBT 41

GTPGP48HBT 41

GTPGPHB36 41

GTPGPHB48 41

HG48AC 23

HG4A 23

HGPBU 23

HGPGN 23

HGPPK 23

HGPYW 23

HLP10A 53

HLP10BU 56

HLP10GN 56

HLP10OR 56

HLP10PNK 56

HLP10RD 56

HLP10VT 56

HLP10YW 56

HLP48A 57

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   102 04/05/2018   16:37



103www. eastpointglobal.com

IN
D

E
X

CODE PAGE

HLP48BU 57

HLP48GN 57

HLP48M 57

HLP48OR 57

HLP48PK 57

HLP48RD 57

HLP48T 57

HLP48VT 57

HLP48YW 57

HLPW4A 56

J1000RLY 27

J425RLY 27

JM650RLY 27

JM3200RLY 27

MHL50T 56

MHPST 27

MMDS8 44

MPHK 31

PBP50MBK 54

PBP50FBK 54

PBP50MBU 54

PBP50MR 54

PBP50MGN 54

PBP50MPNK 54

PBP50MPUR 54

PCP12 35

PCP12P 35

PCP144 36

PCP24 35

PCP288 36

PCP288G 37

PE20 16

PES45 16

PF25A 29

PF25BK 29

PF25BU 29

CODE PAGE

PF25GN 29

PF25OR 29

PF25PUR 29

PF25RD 29

PF25WH 29

PF25YW 29

PFA100 29

PG10A 16

PMDS12 44

PMDS8 43

PMDS8EE 43

PNR50 21

PPA440/100 28

PPA465/100 28

PPA480/100 28

PPTI100 28

PRNP10FB 31

PRP10FB 31

PRP10MB 31

PRP6MA 31

PSM150 18

PSM225 18

PSP150 18

PSP225 19

PSPJ10R 19

R0100 79

R15C 20

R30CMET 20

R33RP12 89

R33RPPC 89

R35RP12 89

RCSPR30A 89

RCSPR30WH 89

RS96 17

RSLH 17

RSRHR 17

CODE PAGE

RT1300 61

RT1500 61

RT2000 61

RT32 62

RT330C 64

RT360 61

RT46 62

RT480 61

RT670 61

RT960 61

RTCCH-C 64

RTCCH-D 64

RTCCH-P 64

RTCCH-S 64

RTCCH-W 64

RTCCM 64

RTHCH 61, 69

RTLCH 62

RX200 73

RX250 73

RXC1000 73

RXP4000 72

RZT1300 69

RZT360 69

RZT480 69

RZT670 69

RZT960 69

RZTCH 69

S45/30 22

S60/30 22

SB0 17

SB32 17

SDPS112PP 42

SDPS212PP 42

SKP12A 15

SKP6A 15

CODE PAGE

SP12 26

SPPSM150C 43

SPPSM225C 43

SPR15C 20

SPR30/100 20

SPR30WH/100 21

SPSLA 71

SRHD 74

TC300BD 50

TC300F 50

TC600FB 51

THW12BK 53

THW12BU 53

THW300BK 53

THW300BU 53

TPCP12 39

TPCP300 39

TPR32A 46

TPR48 46

TPR50MT 47

TREE12COL 88

TREE12HB 88

TREE144COL 88

TREE240COL 88

TREE240HB 88

TREE72COLT 88

TREE72HBT 88

TW12BD 49

TW12F 49

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   103 04/05/2018   16:37



104 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Notes

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   104 04/05/2018   16:37



105www. eastpointglobal.com

N
O

TE
S

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   105 04/05/2018   16:37



106 Tel: +44 (0)1502 52 55 55  E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com

Have you experienced our 
marketing support yet?

Our in-house Marketing and Graphic Design 
teams can offer you high-quality photography 
of every one of our products, descriptions 
to meet any lengths or requirements, and 
assistance in laying out and creating pages 
for your catalogues.

Need help with your online catalogue of 
products, too? No problem. Our Marketing 
team offer comprehensive website critiques 
to help you maximise the effectiveness of 
your website in creating sales.

Our Sales team can offer you training, 
samples and comprehensive sales notes to 
ensure your sales teams are all on the same 
page. Face-to-face meetings to discuss 
challenges, opportunities and ideas are 
welcomed too.

Buying with Eastpoint doesn’t end once you start purchasing products.  
Eastpoint will always be available for extra support post-purchase  
to help you maximise the sales of every product you buy. 

EP0687 Eastpoint Cat - Index.indd   106 04/05/2018   16:37



WE LOVE TO

AND HELP
WE BELIEVE LEARNING SHOULD BE

AND TEACHING SHOULD BE

save teachers time

raise attainment.

engaging
enjoyable.

Our Mission

107



EP0687

EASTPOINT
ROTTERDAM ROAD
LOWESTOFT
NR32 2EX
U.K.
Tel: +44(0)1502 52 55 55
E-mail: info@eastpointglobal.com
www: eastpointglobal.com

This catalogue is produced by a carbon neutral printer using FSC-certified paper supplied in partnership with the  
Woodland Trust, resulting in 7.56 square metres of new native woodland planting and 0.303 tonnes of carbon captured.

@EastpointGlobal @EastpointGlobal @EastpointGlobal




